Mosman Park Golf Club

Competition Report

Monday, 08 May 2023
Competition : 18 Hole Mixed Stableford Scratch Rating 71.0
Type : Stableford Scratch Rating 73.0
Course : GA Course Total Entrants : 55
Description :
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks
Ran Nams Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize
HIC HIC
1 Carson, Ken 6540101060 23 36
2 Hudsaon, Douglas 6011907753 14 35 C/B
Vines Gad & Country Club
3 Humphry, Peter 6011107598 13 35
Metile Glages GoF Club
4 BEVILACQUA, CARLO 6011355837 18 33C/B
Neclangs Gl Cun
5 Little, William 8011501634 11 33
Roys! Fremante GoT Gub
3] Langouiant, Stephen 6011200430 10 32
W Lawley
7 St George, David 8011202140 9 31C/B
bt L ey
8 Bell, Brian 6540100020 10 31CEB
Chaguers Goll Chb
9 Farrow, Anthony . 6011202803 14 31
Mt Ly
10 Davies, Phil 8010805348 18 31
Lakeiands Couniry Chao
11 Pace, Jeff 8010900468 13 30CB
Lakslangs ooy Clu
12 Porter, Terry 6011907782 12 30C/B
Vinves Golf & Courtry Chun
13 McArthur, Mal 6011201802 12 30
Mt Laradey
14 Curtin, Brendan 6010600246 1 28 C/B
Joordaiup Country Clun
15 Virgo, Desmond 6011200527 26 29 C/B
Mt Lawiey
16 Stewart, Glen 8910303298 22 29
The Cut GC
17 Burns, Liam 6012105993 20 28
Wesien Ausiraien Got' Club
18 Tandy, John 6012101438 11 26 C/B
19 Rbss, Ran 6011403358 22 26 C/B
Rodenghem Saif Chub
20 Connar, Garry 6012101328 15 26 C/B
Western Ausyalan Golf Che
21 PETTERSON, DAVID 6011300706 24 26 C/B
Nadiands Soil Cub
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Name

KNEALE, ROBERT

Hedlands Gok Club
Manno, Larry
Westem Austraian Gof Tl
Potter, Stephen
Westarn Ausiralian Goif Chb
Marshall, Craig
Feucs, Fred
Cheguers Colf Club
Day, Richard
Lghalangs Country Glub
Hancock, Ross
Wesram AusTatan Golf Club
Roach, Gerald
Mawviln Gindes Geff Chb
Livingstone, Peter

Colteslos Go¥ Clb

Lamont, Donald

Vines Gof & Country Chb
Thatcher, Neil

Secret Harnour Golf Links
Donald, Robert

Royal Perth God Chib
Morey, Tamara

Sporet Harbour GoXf Links

Lancey, Charles

‘Wastem Ausbalen Galf Cub

Dore, Graham

Chequers Sof Chib

Bourgault, Francis

‘Westerm Ausiralen Gof CLb
Duffy, Stephen
Mehdiie Giaces GoF Club
Doody, Patrick
M Lawley
SAUERACKER, GERHARD
Freind, Brian
Lage Point CounTy Club
Loaring, James
Mt Lawiay
Barreft, Digby
Kaenana Gof Ciub
Hondros, Elizabeth
Mt Lawiay
Duffy, Jayne
el Giadss Golf Tt
Parry, Robert
ML Larwiey
Murphy, Peter
‘Waslg™ Augiraian Gof Culb
Sheehan, Martin
Westam Ausirafian Gof Cub
Stokes, Michael
Hartfeld Country Clib
Hondros, Jack
Mt Lawiey
Etherington, Max
Meadow Sprngs Courtry St
Sexton, Stanley
Matville Glsdos Goll Club
Rowson, lan
Vines G0 & Country Cub
Watkins, Jeffrey

Vines Gol & Ceuntry Ciuk

Radon, Alex

Lakelsnce Cauntry Chis
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6011355831
6012102601
6012104615

6011302885
6540100086

6010800154
6012106556
6011106288
6010300763
6011811245
6800201743
6011631387
6800200507
68012105087
6540100866
6012104684
6011107231
6011201268
68011355651
6403300200
6011202031
6010701094
6011204422
6011107232
6011201052
6012105536
6012105334
6010500546
68011204423
6800100783
6011105841
6011907559
6011903084
6010901133

PCC

Daily New GA Score
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